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1 096/Hr/24 329000121 Assim Atteeq Khawaja 07/11/2008 Male Atteeq ur Rehman Nazneen Anjum Tangdar Karnah 9622316865 500 417 83.40%
2 099/Hr/24 329000122 Jameel Ahmad 05/07/2009 Male Jahangir Ahmad Zareena Begum Nachiyan Karnah 6005267932 500 390 78.00%
3 095/Hr/24 329000123 Zahid Nazir 15/09/2006 Male Nazir Ahmed Shahnaz Begum Khawarpara Karnah 8082919503 500 413 82.60%
4 103/Hr/24 329000124 Shaistha Ilyass 30/12/2007 Female Peerzada Ilyass Abida Bashir Kandi Karnah 9596532005 500 459 91.80% 1st Position
5 132/Hr/24 329000125 Bisma Anayat 11/07/2009 Female Anayat Hussain Rukhsana Begum Gomal Karnah 8491075733 500 417 83.40%
6 111/Hr/24 329000126 Bilal Ahmad Chachi 02/05/2007 Male Bashir Ahmad Chachi Rubeena Begum Nachiyan Karnah 6006775591 500 393 78.60%
7 126/Hr/24 329000127 Sunwar Yasin 05/09/2008 Female Mohammad Yasin Chachi Jameela Begum Nachiyan Karnah 9797596419 500 413 82.60%
8 129/Hr/24 329000128 Sadia Majahid 23/10/2009 Female Majahid Hussain Khalida Begum Dildar Karnah 8491075887 500 436 87.20% 3rd Position
9 122/Hr/24 329000129 Fazdha Mushtaq 25/11/2008 Female Mushtaq Ahmad Fehmeeda Begum Kandi Karnah 8491099004 600 469 78.17%
10 110/Hr/24 329000130 Soban Qurashi 25/10/2008 Male Tahir Parvaiz Qurashi Aasifa Begum Kandi Karnah 9622701275 600 473 78.83%
11 115/Hr/24 329000131 Mehtab Ahmad 17/03/2010 Male Zaffar Iqbal Maldyal Shareena Begum Kandi Karnah 9103139989 500 396 79.20%
12 124/Hr/24 329000132 Sohaib Yaseen 08/11/2008 Male Mohammad Yaseen Lone Yasmeena Begum Suliman Karnah 9596707746 500 387 77.40%
13 098/Hr/24 329000133 Syed Nadeem Haider 01/09/2008 Male Syed Noor Haider Bibi Raisa Chamkote Karnah 9622459497 500 331 66.20%
14 127/Hr/24 329000134 Syed Mehtab Hussain Shah 31/10/2008 Male Syed Altaf Hussain Shah Bibi Gulraiz Fatima Kandi Karnah 6006132582 500 416 83.20%
15 116/Hr/24 329000135 Mohammad Sarfaraz Lone 18/06/2009 Male Altaf Hussain Lone Bebi Sadeeqa Suliman Karnah 9797128310 500 386 77.20%
16 104/Hr/24 329000136 Jazaib Rayaz 01/06/2008 Male Mohammad Rayaz Mir Rubeena Begum Khawarpara Karnah 9541022728 500 415 83.00%
17 123/Hr/24 329000137 Azam Shafi 26/10/2008 Male Mohammad Shafi Abida Aziz Kandi Karnah 9541573453 600 484 80.67%
18 131/Hr/24 329000138 Inaam Sayeed 27/10/2008 Male Mohammad Sayeed Awan Nusrat Begum Dildar Karnah 6006190042 500 431 86.20%
19 097/Hr/24 329000139 Shahid Shafi 31/12/2008 Male Mohammad Shafi Dar Nighat Parveen Tangdar Karnah 9797950507 500 361 72.20%
20 105/Hr/24 329000140 Salif Shafiq 27/07/2009 Male Mohammad Shafiq Saida Begum Khawarpara Karnah 9596183127 500 429 85.80%
21 114/Hr/24 329000141 Komal Qadeer 24/09/2008 Female Abdul Qadeer Gulshan Begum Tangdar Karnah 8491075157 500 410 82.00%
22 106/Hr/24 329000142 Aaqib Shameem 06/05/2008 Male Shameem Ahmad Lone Aasha Begum Suliman Karnah 6005262388 500 407 81.40%
23 107/Hr/24 329000143 Adnan Arif 04/01/2008 Male Tasleem Arif Rafia Begum Lountha Karnah 9906421343 500 348 69.60%
24 101/Hr/24 329000144 Adnan Javed 04/12/2006 Male Javed Ahmad Khakeena Begum Kandi Karnah 9103081200 500 418 83.60%
25 128/Hr/24 329000145 Mehtab Nasar 28/10/2008 Male Nasar Ahmed Khan Amraiza Begum Kandi Karnah 9906515126 500 408 81.60%
26 121/Hr/24 329000149 Rawiya Shakeel 09/03/2009 Female Shakeel Ahmad Chak Sadia Begum Gomal Karnah 9797577127 500 385 77.00%
27 130/Hr/24 329000150 Arsalan Hamid 06/10/2009 Male Abdul Hamid Surayia Hamid Dildar Karnah 6006394418 500 381 76.20%
28 112/Hr/24 329000151 Ifham Javid 16/01/2009 Male Javid Ahmad Bhat Afrooza Begum Hajinar Karnah 8082482252 500 348 69.60%
29 102/Hr/24 329000152 Shahdab Qureshei 27/03/2009 Male Abdul Rafiq Qureshei Sayeeda Begum Kandi Karnah 6006094750 500 457 91.40% 2nd Position
30 109/Hr/24 329000153 Anzar Sadeeq 16/09/2007 Male Mohammad Sadeeq Dar Taj Parveen Tangdar Karnah 8899269734 500 378 75.60%
31 120/Hr/24 329000154 Naveed Ahmed Khan 20/10/2008 Male Abdul Hamid Khan Naseema Begum Kandi Karnah 9797052897 500 380 76.00%
32 113/Hr/24 329000155 Junaid Ahmad 20/02/2008 Male Javid Ahmad Lone Shahnaz Begum Kandi Karnah 9596725506 500 430 86.00%
33 108/Hr/24 329000156 Ansar Zamir 21/10/2007 Male Zamir Ahmad Hafeeza Begum Baghballa Karnah 9622743558 500 364 72.80%
34 100/Hr/24 329000157 Towheed Khursheed 31/03/2008 Male Khursheed Ahmed Safeena Begum Kandi Karnah 9596787032 500 345 69.00%
35 118/Hr/24 329000158 Mudassir Bashir 04/10/2008 Male Bashir Ahmad Gulshan Begum Baghballa Karnah 7006800472 500 372 74.40%
36 117/Hr/24 329000159 Mohd Fazian Lone 28/05/2007 Male Hafeez Ahmad Tabassum Amin Mir Tangdar Karnah 9149731189 500 374 74.80%
37 119/Hr/24 329000160 Muzamal Altaf 25/09/2008 Male Mohammad Altaf Akbar Jan Tangdar Karnah 8825088954 500 398 79.60%
38 133/Hr/24 329000161 Aamer Ahmed Bumba 05/08/2008 Male Jamsheed Ahmed Bumba Rafit Begum Kandi Karnah 6006143980 500 392 78.40%


